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7th WORLD CUP MALDIVES - GROUPERS
Results of the second round

# Match Result

1 More Prashant (IND) Joseph Roshita (LKA) 25 / 1

2 Fernando Nishantha
(LKA)

Pangare Prashant (GBR) 25 / 1

3 Kumari Kajal (IND) Gvnd Sireesha (SGP) 25 / 0
4 Ilavazhaki I. (IND) Nahufa Aishat (MDV) 25 / 8
5 Srinivas K. (IND) Pandit Parag (USA) 25 / 18
6 Ahmed Anas (LKA) Rahman Hafizur (BGD) 7 / 25
7 Joshi Deep (USA) Farooquee Zaid (IND) 15 / 25
8 Sehar Tuba (IND) Niyaz Ali (MDV) 16 / 6
9 Neesham Hussain (MDV) Ventola Francesco (ITA) 25 / 0

10 Perera Udesh
Chandima (LKA)

Mithra V. (IND) 25 / 5

11 Khan Khaleel Shafiulla
(QAT)

Hamid Ahmed (MDV) 22 / 12

12 Pillai Vijay N (ARE) Rauff Roshan (USA) 24 / 13

13 Reddy C Janardhana
(IND)

Salam Up Abdul (QAT) 25 / 16

14 Asuri Balaji (SGP)
Munthasir Mohamed
(MDV)

5 / 18

15 Premsingh Prasad Dix (GBR) Azim Ali (MDV) 0 / 25
16 Nayyar Syed (ARE) Vishama Aminath (MDV) 25 / 1
17 Palande Vinay (FRA) Nazim Hassan (MDV) 6 / 24

18 Adheel Adam (MDV)
Nerurkar Vivek
Balkrishna (SGP)

25 / 0

19 Fernando W Suraj M
(LKA)

Nisansala K.D.M (LKA) 25 / 0

20 Fainaz Aishath (MDV) Sulaiman Nor Aini (MYS) 25 / 4
21 Meyer Josef (CHE) Mohamed Safee (MDV) 2 / 25
22 Das Basu (BGD) De Silva V.C.S. (LKA) 25 / 12

23 Imran Mohammad (ARE)
Walter Christopher
“Chris” (MYS)

24 / 18

24 Monga Pankaj (NZL) Kavindi T G Tasmila (LKA) 6 / 18
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25 Md Hassan Abu Talib (BGD)
Junana Saudhullah
Aminath (MDV)

1 / 25

26 Scheuerl Thomas (DEU) Vanderlan Amith (ITA) 13 / 6
27 Nasrin Afsana (BGD) Martinelli Paolo (ITA) 25 / 2
28 Jakhotia Preeti (USA) Ahmed Shuab (GBR) 25 / 0

29 Bapne Monica (USA)
Abdul Manaf Mohd
Fauzi (MYS)

0 / 25

30 Abdul Jaleel Yamaan
(MDV)

Anand Sujaya (SGP) 25 / 0

31 Makshuda Shumsune
Nahar (BGD)

Bah Jol Julia (MYS) 25 / 6

32 Bhatt Rajesh (NZL) Bahar Hafizan (MYS) 25 / 8
33 Kalpana Madapa (SGP) Bahwa Ziyard (USA) 15 / 25

34 Tanaskovic
Aleksandar (SRB)

Devan Vasu (SGP) 16 / 6

35 Jiffy Joseph (SGP) Hazmi Mariati (MYS) 20 / 3

36 Singh Aujla Jatinder
(CAN)

Kadam Vaidehi (USA) 20 / 8

37 Vasu Shetty Dinesha (CAN)
Karunathilaka Amila
(SGP)

0 / 25

38 Natarajan Geetha (USA) Phantom 25 / 0
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